Convening 1n Private, Acting in Public

Round Table organized by the Copenhagen Associations Project and the Saxo Institute

University of Copenhagen

KUA 2, 14.1.67
Organizers: Dr. Stella Skaltsa & Dr. Christian A. Thomsen

Friday 13 November 2015

09.15-09.30
09.30-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-16.30

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES
UNIVERSITY OF COPENHAGEN

Introduction (C.A. Thomsen & S. Skaltsa)

Roland Oetjen (Kiel)
‘Demesmen and Non-Demesmen in third-century Rhamnous and Eleusis’

Coffee & lea

Sophia Zoumbaki (Institute of Historical Research, Athens)

‘Groups of Romans abroad: reflections on their elusive nature, organization and role in the host
communities’

Lunch Break

Nikos Giannakopoulos (Thessalonike)
‘Private Association or Public Body? The Gerousiai of the Greek Cities in the Imperial Period’

Coffee & lea

Benedikt Eckhardt (Bremen)
“The Young, the Old and the Blessed. Corporate Bodies of Elite Reproduction in Roman Asia

Minor’

Concluding remarks by Prof. Vincent Gabrielsen, Director of the Copenhagen Associations Project

CARISBERGFONDET

http://copenhagenassociations.saxo.ku.dk




