

Corporate Groups and Communities: Convening in Private, Acting in Public

Round Table organized by the Copenhagen Associations Project and the Saxo Institute University of Copenhagen KUA 2, 14.1.67 Organizers: Dr. Stella Skaltsa & Dr. Christian A. Thomsen

Friday 13 November 2015

09.15-09.30	Introduction (C.A. Thomsen & S. Skaltsa)
09.30-10.30	Roland Oetjen (Kiel) 'Demesmen and Non-Demesmen in third-century Rhamnous and Eleusis'
10.30-11.00	Coffee & Tea
11.00-12.00	Sophia Zoumbaki (Institute of Historical Research, Athens) 'Groups of Romans abroad: reflections on their elusive nature, organization and role in the host communities'
12.00-13.30	Lunch Break
13.30-14.30	Nikos Giannakopoulos (Thessalonike) 'Private Association or Public Body? The Gerousiai of the Greek Cities in the Imperial Period'
14.30-15.00	Coffee & Tea
15.00-16.00	Benedikt Eckhardt (Bremen) 'The Young, the Old and the Blessed. Corporate Bodies of Elite Reproduction in Roman Asia Minor'
16.00-16.30	Concluding remarks by Prof. Vincent Gabrielsen, Director of the Copenhagen Associations Project





http://copenhagenassociations.saxo.ku.dk